
Lady Buff Basketball 2025-
2026

Date Day Opponent Site Teams Time
Oct. 31
Nov. 4 Tuesday Scrimmage (Quinlan Ford/Greenville) Quinlan Ford JV/V TBD
Nov. 7 Friday Dallas Samuel Away V 6:30

Lone Oak ISD Nov. 11 Tuesday Terrell Away JV1/JV2/V
8204 Hwy 69 South Nov. 13 & 15 Thursday/Saturday Edgewood JV Tournament Away JV TBD
Lone Oak, TX. 75453 Nov. 14 Friday Wills Point Home V 7:30

Nov. 18 Tuesday Boles (JH Night) Home JV/V 5:00, 6:30
903-634-5221 Nov. 22 Saturday Lone Oak JV Tournament Home JV TBD

Nov. 21 Friday Bye
Nov. 24 Monday Leonard Home JV/V 11:00, 12:15

Superintendent: Nov. 25 Tuesday Quitman Away JV/V 10:00, 11:15
Nate Compton Dec. 2 Tuesday Detroit Away JV/V 5:00, 6:30

Dec. 4-6 Thursday-Saturday Celeste Tournament Away V TBD
Dec. 9 Tuesday Palmer Away JV/V 5:00, 6:30
Dec. 11-13 Thursday-Saturday Buffalo Winter Classic Home V TBD

Principal: Dec. 16 Tuesday New Diana Away JV/V 5:00, 6:30
Shannon Wilhite Dec. 19 Friday Rains Away JV/V 4:30, 6:00

Dec. 29-31 Mon-Wed Leonard Tournament Away V TBD
Athletic Director: Jan. 2 Friday Winnsboro Home JV/V 4:30, 7:00
Logan Turner Jan. 6 Tuesday Commerce Away JV/V 4:30, 6:00

Jan. 9 Friday Mount Vernon Home JV/V 4:30, 6:00
Head Coach: Jan. 13 Tuesday Prairiland Away JV/V 4:30, 6:00
Derrick Jones Jan. 16 Friday Chisum Home JV/V 4:30, 6:00

Jan. 20 Tuesday Harts Bluff Home JV/V 5:00, 6:30
Assistant Coaches Jan. 23 Friday Rains Home JV/V 4:30, 6:00
Kaylee Kaufman Jan. 27 Tuesday Winnsboro Away JV/V 4:30, 7:00
Paige Granberry Jan. 30 Friday Commerce Home JV/V 4:30, 7:00

Feb. 3 Tuesday Mount Vernon Away JV/V 4:30, 6:00
Junior High Coaches Feb. 6 Friday Prairiland (Senior Night) Home JV/V 4:30, 6:00
Brandy Dixon Feb. 10 Tuesday Chisum Away JV/V 4:30, 6:00
Madison Collier Feb. 17 Bi-District

Feb. 20 Area 
Feb. 24 Regional Semis
Feb. 27 Regional Final
Mar. 3 UIL State Semis
Mar. 5-7 State Finals

 


